CAMBRIA TOWNMSHIP WATER AUTHORITY
NOTICE!

Cear Water Customer,

Due to increased costs of chemicals and supplies, at the
Decernber 10, 2024 Water Authority Board Meeting, the Board
approved a $1.67per month increase to the water rate. (.06
cents per day) ‘ ’

Effective March 1, 2025 the monthly minimum bill will be
$37.34.

The following is the new rate schedule that will be used to
caiculate the bills starting with the June 1. 2C25 billing.

Up to 8,10C Gallons/Quarterly $112.00

8,101-13,100 $6.30/Thousand Gailons
Over 13,100 Gallons $7.80/Thousand Gallons
Turn On.Fee . $40.C0
Turn Off Fee $40.00
Non-return metercard = $13.00
Returned Chack (NSF) $40.00

The minimum bili for a quarter will be $112.00.
Billing dates are: 3/1, 6/1, 9/1, 12/1.



